LSL
Accessory  .  Lens Series
Ordering Guide EXAMPLE:  08 - 1.00”
MODEL DIAMETER(A)
Project Name
Fixture Type
•  Linear spread lens.
•  Elongates the beam along one axis.
•  Fits inside the front of the fixture hood in most
   models.
See LSL size chart--model
Product Features
HK USA Lighting Group     3529 Old Conejo Road #118 Newbury Park CA 91320     TEL 805 480 4881      FAX 805 480 4811      sales@hklightinggroup.com
Product Drawings
See LSL size chart--diameter
LSL SIZES
MODEL DIAMETER (A)
08 1.03”
11 1.44”
16 1.96”
18 2.20”
20 2.50”
20-FIT 2.70”
30 3.83”
38 4.85”
4.0 3.63”
5.0 4.63”
NOTE:    Specification and dimensions subject to change without notice.
 A
 .100" - .200"